

Pawna Devi vs. State of HP and others

CWP No.5384 of 2024

31.07.2024 Present: Mr. Naresh K. Tomar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. R. P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 5/State.
Mr. Madan Gopal, Advocate, for respondent No.8.
Shri Santosh Kumar-Pradhan Gram Panchayat, Lamba Thach, District Mandi (respondent No.7), is present in person.

Respondent No.6 though served, but there is no appearance on its behalf.

Reply, if any, be filed on or before the next date of hearing.

List on **29.08.2024**.

July 31, 2024 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**