

PAWNA DEVI Versus THE STATE OF HP AND OTHERS

CWP-5384 of 2024

03.04.2025 Present : Mr. N.K. Tomar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 5-State.

Rejoinder to the replies already on record be filed within three weeks.

List thereafter.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

3rd April, 2025
(Pardeep)